Комплекты переключателей
Fabri-Level
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

RoHS: In compliance with EU-directive 2011/65/EC requirements for chemicals and sub­
stances.
How To Order
Specify Kit Number and quantity.
Materials
Mounting NPT Kit Number
Fittings Floats
Brass Buna N
1-1/4" 26128 ♦
T 24576 ♦
316 Stainless Steel Buna N
1-1/4" 26130
T 26675
316 Stainless Steel 1 24577 /
Each Kit Contains:
1 Tube Connector
1 Mounting Plug
2 Level Stations (Switch,
Tube, Float)
2 Extension Tubes
1 Tube End Fitting
3 Tube Unions
W arning: Improper application, assembly o r installation o f FABRI-LEVEL™ Kits o r components may result in injuries to
personnel or damages.
/  -  S tock Items.
lzlo
d
ш
—l
az
ls
I SUZ
〕 1
IM
S
_|
шлш
_|
F abri-Level /  p2o12 /  22-O C T-14 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information. A-19
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56